W
ire
&
Ca
bl
e
Be
ld
en
1080
566-7918A-1000 7918A H 4 24 .230 223.14 204.75
566-7919A-1000 7919A J 4 24 .265 431.91 412.57
566-7921A-1000 7921A J 4 24 .330 811.86 775.51
566-7929A-1000 7929A J 4 24 .265 533.77 510.34
Enhanced Cat 5e
566-7932A-1000 7923A H 2 24 .230 242.09 231.26
566-7933A-1000 7933A J 2 24 .235 366.48 357.30
566-7922A-1000 7922A H 4 22 .301 492.47 480.13
566-7923A-1000-10 7923A H 4 24 .230 303.94 290.33
566-7924A-1000 7924A H 4 24 .242 432.07 412.72
566-7928A-1000 7928A H 4 24 .187 980.65 959.71
566-7934A-1000 7934A H 4 24 .230 349.35 333.71
566-11700A-1000-10 11700A K 4 24 .285 408.75 386.56
566-11700A2-1000 11700A2 K 4 24 .285 480.95 462.69
566-121700A-1000-10 121700A L 4 24 .530 2003.25 1915.05
Recommend Heat Shrink
221
Recommend Heat Shrink
221

O.D. (in.)Fig.
1 2
AWG
• Cat 5e Bonded-Pairs
• Non-Plenum
• Cat 6 Bonded-Pairs
• Non-Plenum
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1000' SpoolBelden
Part No.
Nominal
O.D. (in.)Fig.
1 2
AWG
566-1624R-1000-02 1624R G 24 .260 336.06 325.48
566-1583A-1000-10 1583A H 24 .195 148.66 141.69
566-1633A-1000-06 1633A G 24 .260 357.18 340.43
566-1864A-1000-06 1864A I 24 .526 1853.28 1795.27
566-7927A-1000 7927A M 23 .251x.339 690.38 657.31
566-7931A-1000 7931A N 23 .214 1432.26 1411.92
566-11872A-1000-10 11872A O 23 .475x.265 592.94 565.16
566-121872A-1000-10 121872A P 23 .684 2347.69 2237.63
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
CABLE PREPARATION TOOL (FOR DATATWIST® CABLE)
Fig.

• Solid Bare Copper
• Polyolefin Insulation / PVC Jacket
No.
Pairs
WI-FI SHIELDED TWISTED PAIR (SCTP) CABLE
• Cat 5e Twisted Pairs
• Non-Plenum
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
1000' SpoolBelden
Part No.
Nominal
O.D. (in.)Fig.
1 2
AWG
566-1300A-1000-10 1300A J 24 .265 401.46 381.56
• Solid Bare Copper
• Polyolefin Insulation / PVC Jacket
SPT-1 PVC Parallel Lamp Cord
SJO Oil-Resistant Rubber Jacket